  Wolf Steel Ltd., 24 Napoleon Rd., Barrie, ON L4M 0G8 Canada   •    1(866)820-8686    •    www.napoleon.com
ALLURAVISION™ SERIES ELECTRIC FIREPLACE
W415-1908 / A / 08.08.19
Specifi cations
Model BTU
Width Height Depth
Viewing Area
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing
NEFL42CHD
5000 /
9000
44 7/16 42 9/16
17 5/16 16 1/8
5 13/16 6 1/16
40 1/4 x 11 1/16
NEFL50CHD 52 11/16 50 13/16 48 1/2 x 11 1/16
NEFL60CHD 62 9/16 60 11/16 58 5/16 x 11 1/16
NEFL74CHD 76 3/4 74 13/16 72 1/2 x 11 1/16
NEFL100CHD 102 11/16 100 13/16 98 1/2 x 11 1/16
NEFL42CHS
5000
44 7/16 42 9/16
4 1/4 4 1/2
40 1/4 x 11 1/16
NEFL50CHS 52 11/16 50 13/16 48 1/2 x 11 1/16
NEFL60CHS 62 9/16 60 11/16 58 5/16 x 11 1/16
NEFL74CHS 76 3/4 74 13/16 72 1/2 x 11 1/16
  A
  B
  F
  G